

Pitch Road to Mohar Par under mmh (Sec)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Sen Kumar Singh

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Gopalganj-2

DIVISION

Block - Manjha

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1083

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd m Af Bill					
n/w - Const. of road from Pitch road to Mah arpan under MMUSY(SC) Agency - Sri Senu k. Singh					
Appl. No. - 028BD/2023-24					
Date of NTS - 23/9/23					
Details					
1. Const. of road					
forced, plain cement concrete pavement					
do. all comp job.					
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 90.00$					
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 90.00$					
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 90.00$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times 2.75 \times 0.160 = 18.00$					
$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 12.00$					
					300.00 m ³
2. Sub grade & earthwork					
shoulders - do.					
all comp job					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \times 0.175 = 157.50$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \times 0.175 = 31.50$					

Continuation

189.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1. Const ⁿ up					
(i) Refe. Working D.N					
1.56 Km - P - 11					
@ Rs. 5958.60/Km Rs. 9295 = W					
(ii) Refe. pulled -					
1.58 Km - P - 11					
@ Rs. 3389.46/Km Rs. 5278 = W					
2. Clearing & Grubbing					
Reced land ..					
0.47 Hec. - P - 11					
@ Rs. 62032.43/Hec. Rs. 29155 = W					
3. Spu in bore cutting					
- - do - -					
128.32 m ³ - P - 11					
@ Rs. 99.78/m ³ Rs. 12804 = W					
4. Subgrade &					
center shoulders ..					
252.40 m ³ - P - 15					
@ Rs. 245.73/m ³ Rs. 61420 = W					
5. Const ⁿ of embankment -					
- - do - -					
1004.62 m ³ - P - 12					
@ Rs. 171.16/m ³ Rs. 171951 = W					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6. Paving & Const ⁿ					
C&B with well					
provided mate. - -					
636.71 m ³ - P-11					
@ Rs. 3914.84/m ³					Rs. 2492299 = u
7. Paving & spreading					
of M Gr-III with scr-y.					
426.06 m ³ - P-11					
@ Rs. 5478.46/m ³					Rs. 233418 = u
8. Const ⁿ of un-seen					
forced C.C. pavement					
- - do - -					
300.40 m ³ - P-14					
@ Rs. 9366.65/m ³					Rs. 2809995 = u
9. Sign Board -					
2 Nos - P-12					
@ Rs. 15425.91/E					Rs. 30852 = u
					Rs. 79,57,199 = 0.
Add -					
GST + L. Cons					
13% (+)					Rs. 10,34,436 = u
S. fee (+)					Rs. 96282 = u
					Rs. 90,87,917 = 00
Less as per					
Apd 0.24% (-)					Rs. 19088 = u
					Rs. 90,68,832 = u

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation